TROFEU TRESSERRAS 26
BANYOLES, 7/2/2026

Prova 2
07/02/2026 - 9:05

Masc., 100m Papallona

16 anys i majors
Llistat de sortida Prelim

Record Circuit GO 53.12 RAMOS FERNANDEZ, Alex ESP Vic 05/04/2025
Récord Tresserras 55.09 FERRET COLOMER, Pol ESP Banyoles 08/02/2025
ANY

Serie 1 de 4, 9:05

1

A OWN

5
6
7
8

NOMANE DERGANE, Omar

07 Club Nataci6 Lloret De Mar

DI SABATO PERDOMO, Donato 10 C.N. Palamoés
DAMBELLEH JARRA, Mahamadou 05 C.N. Castellfollit

GALAN RAMIREZ, Marc

BLEIJS CORBALAN, Sander

KUROV, Alex

Serie 2 de 4, 9:05

1
2
3
4

)]

0o~NO®

CANO VIDAL, Marcel
HERRADOR PEREZ, Eric
GONZALEZ MONJE, Adrian

10  Club Nataci6 Lloret De Mar
09 Club Nataci6 Lloret De Mar
09 C.N. Palafrugell-Emporda

08 C.N. Badalona
10 C.N. Terrassa
09 C.N. Figueres

MORA LOPEZ, Pol 06 C.N.VIC-Etb
RAMOS RUIZ, Toni 05 C.AN. Torello
DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, Daniel 04 C.N. Barcelona
CARRASCO CARRIZO, Cesc 08 C.N.VIC-Etb
CHUGDEN ORRILLO, Angel David 09 C.N. Castellfollit

Série 3de 4, 9:10

1
2
3
4
5

0o~NO®

CABALLE AMEN, Biel

SANCHEZ PEREZ, Eric
EREZA | PUSHINA, Orson
BAUTISTA BAS, Sergi
LUJANO PEREZ, Alan
GAYA RODRIGUEZ, Alex
LOPEZ BOTE, Jordi

Série 4 de 4, 9:10

1
2
3
4

(€]

o ~NO®

10 C.N. Premia

07 C.N. Terrassa
08 C.N. Banyoles
09 C.N.VIC-Etb
10 C.N. Lleida

10 C.N. Terrassa
10 C.N. Lleida

CARDONA CODINA, Arnau 10 C.N. Centelles

MARISCAL MILAN, Erick 09 Club Natacio Lloret De Mar
LOPEZ ROMERO, Pablo 07 C.E. Mediterrani
RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA, Marc 05 C.E. Mediterrani
GALINDO FLORES, Jesus 03 C.E. Mediterrani

PONT SANS, Arnau
SANCHEZ PEREZ, Adrian
DEL REY BONILLA, Alex

10 C.N. Banyoles
09 C.N. Badalona
06 C.E. Mediterrani

1:22.15
1:14.19
1:15.10

1:08.48
1:04.80
1:02.72

58.16

59.05
1:03.95
1:06.53
1:13.01

1:08.14

1:01.98
57.82
58.27

1:03.93

1:05.79

1:11.09

1:08.05
1:04.13
59.69
56.41
58.20
1:02.91
1:04.97
1:09.70

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to C.N. Vic-Etb

07/02/2026 15:43 - Pagina 1



