

TROFEU TRESSERRAS 26
BANYOLES, 7/2/2026

Prova 2

Masc., 100m Papallona

16 anys i majors

07/02/2026 - 9:05

Llistat de sortida Prelim

Rècord Circuit GO	53.12	RAMOS FERNÁNDEZ, Alex	ESP	Vic	05/04/2025
Rècord Tresserras	55.09	FERRET COLOMER, Pol	ESP	Banyoles	08/02/2025

ANY

Sèrie 1 de 4, 9:05

1				
2	NOMANE DERGANE, Omar	07	Club Natació Lloret De Mar	NT
3	DI SABATO PERDOMO, Donato	10	C.N. Palamós	1:22.15
4	DAMBELLEH JARRA, Mahamadou	05	C.N. Castellfollit	1:14.19
5	GALAN RAMIREZ, Marc	10	Club Natació Lloret De Mar	1:15.10
6	BLEIJS CORBALAN, Sander	09	Club Natació Lloret De Mar	NT
7	KUROV, Alex	09	C.N. Palafrugell-Empordà	NT
8				

Sèrie 2 de 4, 9:05

1	CANO VIDAL, Marcel	08	C.N. Badalona	1:08.48
2	HERRADOR PEREZ, Eric	10	C.N. Terrassa	1:04.80
3	GONZALEZ MONJE, Adrian	09	C.N. Figueres	1:02.72
4	MORA LOPEZ, Pol	06	C.N. VIC-Etb	58.16
5	RAMOS RUIZ, Toni	05	C.A.N. Torello	59.05
6	DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, Daniel	04	C.N. Barcelona	1:03.95
7	CARRASCO CARRIZO, Cesc	08	C.N. VIC-Etb	1:06.53
8	CHUGDEN ORRILLO, Angel David	09	C.N. Castellfollit	1:13.01

Sèrie 3 de 4, 9:10

1	CABALLE AMEN, Biel	10	C.N. Premia	1:08.14
2				
3	SANCHEZ PEREZ, Eric	07	C.N. Terrassa	1:01.98
4	EREZA I PUSHINA, Orson	08	C.N. Banyoles	57.82
5	BAUTISTA BAS, Sergi	09	C.N. VIC-Etb	58.27
6	LUJANO PEREZ, Alan	10	C.N. Lleida	1:03.93
7	GAYA RODRIGUEZ, Alex	10	C.N. Terrassa	1:05.79
8	LOPEZ BOTE, Jordi	10	C.N. Lleida	1:11.09

Sèrie 4 de 4, 9:10

1	CARDONA CODINA, Arnau	10	C.N. Centelles	1:08.05
2	MARISCAL MILAN, Erick	09	Club Natació Lloret De Mar	1:04.13
3	LOPEZ ROMERO, Pablo	07	C.E. Mediterrani	59.69
4	RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA, Marc	05	C.E. Mediterrani	56.41
5	GALINDO FLORES, Jesus	03	C.E. Mediterrani	58.20
6	PONT SANS, Arnau	10	C.N. Banyoles	1:02.91
7	SANCHEZ PEREZ, Adrian	09	C.N. Badalona	1:04.97
8	DEL REY BONILLA, Alex	06	C.E. Mediterrani	1:09.70